

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1579/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2002 in SBCSA No. 67/1998 of
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR BENCH)

RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD TRPT. CORPN. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAL MUKUND BAIRWA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 4827 of 2003 (With exemption from filing O.T. and with
prayer for interim relief),

S.L.P.(C) NO. 4830-4831 of 2003 (With exemption from filing O.T. and with
prayer for interim relief and office report),

S.L.P.(C) NO. 5354 of 2003 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and
with prayer for interim relief and office report),

S.L.P.(C) NO. 3027 of 2003 (With prayer for interim relief).

Date: 03/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

List the appeals for final hearing after four months.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER