

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 328 OF 2005

RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD TRPT. CORPN. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAL MUKUND BAIRWA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 316-317 of 2005 - With appln. for exempt.from filing O.T.

And with prayer for interim relief and Office Report

Civil Appeal NO. 318 of 2005 - With appln. for exempt.from filing O.T.

And with prayer for interim relief

Civil Appeal NO. 321&A of 2005

Civil Appeal NO. 324 of 2005 - With prayer for interim relief

Date: 27/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Bhati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

(G.V. Ramanna)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master