

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 328 OF 2005

RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD TRPT. CORPN. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAL MUKUND BAIRWA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 318 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NOS. 316-317 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 324 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1875 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3002 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 954 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1687 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 6472 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6891 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7114 of 2006
(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7678 of 2006
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

-2-

Date: 13/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
for Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER